
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2009-2010

85 partants BALLANCOURT 08/11/2009
1ère caté

Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points
1 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 20
2 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 19
3 DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 18
4 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 17
5 BABAULT Christophe TCV 91 16
6 FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 10
7 ROCHA Serge TCV 91 9
8 GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 8
9 BOUCHARIN Christian TCV 91 7

10 BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 6
11 PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 5
12 LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 4
13 BABOIN Emmanuel TAC 77 3
14 BONNEAU Eric EC Vélizy 78 2
15 QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 2

2ème caté
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 CORBIERE Rémi VCME 78 20
2 FERNANDES José TCV 91 19
3 LEDOUX Fabien TCV 91 18
4 NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 17
5 CARLIER Cédric TCV 91 16
6 ABERBOUR Jérôme TCV 91 10
7 CHUIBERRE Franck TCV 91 9
8 LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 8
9 BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée Sports 77 7

10 LEBERT Damien RAC 92 6
11 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 5
12 GUEGUEN Eric US Gazelec 75 4
13 FABRE Thierry VCME 78 3
14 BRAQUEHAIS David TCV 91 2
15 MARECHAL Yohan TCV 91 2
16 MAERTEN Olivier TAC 77 2
17 EZEQUEL David Team FB1   91 2
18 PODESTA Michel VC Etampes 91 2
Ab DELESEVE Jean-Daniel TCM 91 1
Ab GENSE Johan CCMV 91 1
Ab GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 1
Ab LEGRAND Bastien CSBC 91 1
Ab REICHLE Frédéric VC Etampes 91 1
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3ème caté

Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB
1 CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 20
2 TOUZOT Christophe VCME 78 19
3 BOURRET Stéphane COSRL 91 18
4 MEYNCKENS Frédéric VC Etampes 91 17
5 JUCZINSKI Eric VCME 78 16
6 BEAUVALLET Gilles VC Toury 28 10
7 BRAKNI Eddy US Trilport 77 9
8 SCHINACHER Pascal TCV 91 8
9 LAVIELLE Régis Le Mée Sports 77 7

10 FLOZE David VCME 78 6
11 LEBON Christophe TCV 91 5
12 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 4
13 FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 3
14 KARAYANIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 2
15 DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 2
16 DUBOIS Eric TCM 91 2
17 DUMONT BRUNO CCMV 91 2
18 CHAPEAU Didier TCV 91 2
19 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 2
20 PLAS Robert VCME 78 2
21 FOREST Alain VCME 78 2
22 RACAULT Frédéric VC Etampes 91 2
23 VIGNERON Frédéric CCMV 91 2
24 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 2
25 DUPUIS Alain VC Courcy aux Loges 45 2
26 WEGENER Philippe US Pegomas 06 2
27 ZAGASKI Didier TCV 91 2
28 LEBERT Franck RAC 92 2
29 EGEL Christophe VC Courcy aux Loges 45 2
30 BRINAS Jean VCS 77 2
31 DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 2
32 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 2
33 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 2
34 COINCE Jean-Paul COSRL 91 2
Ab BORCA Ludovic US Bonny 45 1
Ab CROIX Stéphane VC Courcy aux Loges 45 1
Ab DESLOGES Romain TCV 91 1
Ab FERRE René-Claude UC Gambais 78 1
Ab ROGER Philippe US Trilport 77 1
Ab VAILLANT Pierre OC Gif VTT 91 1

Féminines
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 3
2 ROMANZINI Véronique TCV 91 2

15-16 ans
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 BRISSON Kévin RAC 92 6
2 BONNEAU Romain VCME 78 5
3 BERTON Alexandre TCV 91 4
4 DUROT Maxime VCME 78 3
5 VINET Quentin VCME 78 2
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SCRATCH

Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB
1 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 1
2 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 1
3 DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 1
4 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 1
5 BABAULT Christophe TCV 91 1
6 FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 1
7 CORBIERE Rémi VCME 78 2
8 FERNANDES José TCV 91 2
9 LEDOUX Fabien TCV 91 2

10 NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 2
11 ROCHA Serge TCV 91 1
12 CARLIER Cédric TCV 91 2
13 GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 1
14 BOUCHARIN Christian TCV 91 1
15 ABERBOUR Jérôme TCV 91 2
16 BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 1
17 CHUIBERRE Franck TCV 91 2
18 LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 2
19 BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée Sports 77 2
20 LEBERT Damien RAC 92 2
21 CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 3
22 TOUZOT Christophe VCME 78 3
23 BOURRET Stéphane COSRL 91 3
24 PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 1
25 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 2
26 GUEGUEN Eric US Gazelec 75 2
27 LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 1
28 FABRE Thierry VCME 78 2
29 MEYNCKENS Frédéric VC Etampes 91 3
30 BRAQUEHAIS David TCV 91 2
31 JUCZINSKI Eric VCME 78 3
32 BABOIN Emmanuel TAC 77 1
33 BEAUVALLET Gilles VC Toury 28 3
34 MARECHAL Yohan TCV 91 2
35 BRAKNI Eddy US Trilport 77 3
36 SCHINACHER Pascal TCV 91 3
37 LAVIELLE Régis Le Mée Sports 77 3
38 FLOZE David VCME 78 3
39 MAERTEN Olivier TAC 77 2
40 LEBON Christophe TCV 91 3
41 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 3
42 FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 3
43 KARAYANIS Alexandre Le Pecq 78 3
44 DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 3
45 DUBOIS Eric TCM 91 3
46 BONNEAU Eric EC Vélizy 78 1
47 DUMONT BRUNO CCMV 91 3
48 CHAPEAU Didier TCV 91 3
49 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 3
50 PLAS Robert VCME 78 3
51 EZEQUEL David Team FB1   91 2
52 PODESTA Michel VC Etampes 91 2
53 FOREST Alain VCME 78 3
54 RACAULT Frédéric VC Etampes 91 3
55 QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 1
56 VIGNERON Frédéric CCMV 91 3
57 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 3
58 DUPUIS Alain VC Courcy aux Loges 45 3
59 WEGENER Philippe US Pegomas 06 3
60 ZAGASKI Didier TCV 91 3
61 LEBERT Franck RAC 92 3
62 EGEL Christophe VC Courcy aux Loges 45 3
63 BRINAS Jean VCS 77 3
64 DELANGE Gilles CSD 77 3
65 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 3
66 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 3
67 COINCE Jean-Paul COSRL 91 3
68 BORCA Ludovic US Bonny 45 3
69 BRISSON Kévin RAC 92 15-16 ans
70 BONNEAU Romain VCME 78 15-16 ans
71 BERTON Alexandre TCV 91 15-16 ans
72 DUROT Maxime VCME 78 15-16 ans
73 BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 Féminines
74 VINET Quentin VCME 78 15-16 ans
75 ROMANZINI Véronique TCV 91 Féminines
Ab DELESEVE Jean-Daniel TCM 91 2
Ab GENSE Johan CCMV 91 2
Ab GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 2
Ab LEGRAND Bastien CSBC 91 2
Ab REICHLE Frédéric VC Etampes 91 2
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Ab CROIX Stéphane VC Courcy aux Loges 45 3
Ab DESLOGES Romain TCV 91 3
Ab FERRE René-Claude UC Gambais 78 3
Ab ROGER Philippe US Trilport 77 3
Ab VAILLANT Pierre OC Gif VTT 91 3


